Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-9485G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4xRGB SIYAH
KASA

Y'Y EY NN

ZALMAN N5MF 600W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH
GAMING

‘ FRISBY FC-9320G 650W 80+ 4 X RGB MESH KASA

GamePower Aura 4*120mm Siyah Fan A-RGB
Serit Led 650W 80+ Bronze Power
Supply Gaming Kasa

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Zalman

Frisby

Frisby

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

47,25

51,45

51,45

51,45

61,95

61,95

61,95

82,95

121,

124,

124,

124,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

80

usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb



FRISBY FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING
KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M100A D60 600W 80+ Bronze
mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) 600W ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ
KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH
KASA

FRISBY FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

VENTO VG15FE 650W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX
KASA

VENTO VG1OF 650W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

ZALMAN S2 TG 600W TEMPERLI CAM ATX MID
TOWER KASA

ZALMAN N5TF 600W 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLIATX
MIDT KASA

ZALMAN N50F 600W 3X BEYAZ LED FAN ATX MIDT
KASA

FSP CMT318 650W GAMING KASA

FSP CMT595AL 650W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

Zalman

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Fsp

Fsp

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

127,05
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

142,80
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb



HIPER K-730 300W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST MINION MESH PEAK 300W 2* 12cm

RAINBOW KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST 318B 300W ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

VENTO CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA

EVEREST DUSK PEAK 600W 4X12CM RGB MID TOWER

EVEREST X-RACER PEAK 600W 4x12CM RGB MID

TOWER

VENTO TA-K61 450W KASA

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 650W

80+BRONZE

VENTO TA-K61 650W KASA

VENTO VG3400S 650W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 120A B65 650W 80+ BRONZE ATX
KASA

Hiper

Everest

Frisby

Everest

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Everest

Everest

Vento

Gamepower

Vento

Vento

Msi

44,10

49,35

60,90

63,00

68,25

72,45

82,95

90,30

90,30

99,75

120,

131,

135,

135,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

75

usb

25
usb

45
usb

45
usb



GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 650W 80+ Bronze

FSP CMT218 650W ATX GAMING KASA

ZALMAN S3 TG 600W MIDDLE TOWER TEMPERLI CAM
ATX KASA

GamePower Savagis 650W 80+ Bronze ATX 4*
ARGB Fan Temperli Cam Hub Siyah
Gaming Kasa

VENTO VG4200S 650W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 650W

Gamepower

Fsp

Zalman

Gamepower

Vento

Gamepower

142,80
usb

145,95
usb

153,30
usb

160,65
usb

166,95
usb

154,35
usb



